
13. Alfred Richter Gedächtnisturnier

Kandern, 21.05.2022

Klasse

E-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

30kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Malte Moser TuS Adelhausen
1:59

02
2:21

02
 0  0  0  0  0 2

2 Luis Gruber WKG Weitenau-Wieslet
SS 12:0

51
TÜ 15:0

41
 2  9  1  1  27 1
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